Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519253EN   page 1
April 19, 2023 5:56 PM
Interactive Menu
• Order Information  page 2
• Photometric Data  page 3
• Control Solutions  page 4

Slot Grid
*See Drywall Frame Kit Accessory
in Ordering Information Section
Ceiling Compatibility
Product Certification
Product Features
Designed to provide safe and convenient
means of disconnecting power
Top Product Features
• Sealed center basket luminaire for use in high abuse, medical, wet location, and sterile applications
• Wet location standard, IP65 standard for dust and water ingress protection
• NSF listed for use in food services/food preparation environments
• Clear polycarbonate bottom lens for use in behavioral health applications
• ISO5-9 certified
• VividTune tunable white (3000K-5000K and 2700K-6500K) available in 80CRI or 90CRI
• Options to meet Buy American and other domestic preference requirements
• IK10 with Polycarbonate Lens
   2-1/4" *
[56mm]
11-11/16" [297mm]
* Fixture Depth = 2-1/4" + clear bottom lens thickness (shaded)
When combined with emergency total height is increased by 1 inch.
Typical Applications
Medical • Cleanroom • Behavior Health • Education • Laboratory • Pharmacy •
Fitness Center • R&D Center
SQR - Square Lens
Optional Square Lens
FCZ2 1x4
PS519253EN   page 2
April 19, 2023 5:56 PM
Fail-Safe
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER:  14FCZ2-48HE-UNV-L840-CP125-CD1
Domestic Preferences Series Lumen Output Shielding Voltage Options CRI/CCT
Domestic Preferences (8) Series Lumen Output Shielding Voltage (2) CRI/CCT
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
14FCZ2=12
inch width, 4 ft.
length
High Efficacy
39HE=3800 Lumens (7)
48HE=4800 Lumens (7)
60HE=6000 Lumens (7)
Standard Efficacy
20=2000 Lumens
25=2500 Lumens
29=2900 Lumens
35=3500 Lumens
39=3900 Lumens
44=4400 Lumens
[Blank]=Ribbed Frosted Acrylic
Curved Lens (standard)
S=Smooth Frosted Acrylic
Curved Lens
RDP=Smooth Curved Lens with
Round Pattern Insert
HRP=Curved Lens with High-
Efficiency Round Perf Inlay
SQR=Square Lens
UNV=Universal Voltage
120-277
347V=347 Volt (5)
L830=80CRI, 3000K
L835=80CRI, 3500K
L840=80CRI, 4000K
L850=80CRI, 5000K
L83050= 80CRI 3000K-5000K White Tuning (7)
L82765= 80CRI 2700K-6500K White Tuning (7)
L930=90CRI, 3000K
L935=90CRI, 3500K
L940=90CRI, 4000K
L950=90CRI, 5000K
L93050=90CRI 3000K-5000K White Tuning (7)
L92765=90CRI 2700K-6500K White Tuning (7)
Notes
(8) Only product configurations with these
designated prefixes are built to be compliant with
the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA) or Trade
Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA), respectively.
Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information. Components
shipped separately may be separately analyzed
under domestic preference requirements.
Notes
(7) White tuning not
available with this model.
Notes
(2) Products also available in
non-US voltages and frequencies
for international markets. (5) 347
versions 6000 lumens and below are
available with emergency options,
5LTHD and step-dim options or
sensors are not available.
Notes
(7) White tuning provides correlated color temperatures (CCT) between
3000K (warm) to 5000K (cool) or 2700K (warm) to 6500K (cool). Must be
used in conjunction with W2A driver only. Must be used with two (2) 10V
dimming control channels, 1 color, 1 intensity. Not compatible with other